Position

Dir Of Eld Bilingual Programs

Grant Writer-12

Principal |

Principal Il

Principal Il

Principal Il

Principal Il

Principal Il

Principal Il

Principal |

Principal |

Principal |

Principal Il

Principal |

Curriculum Specialist

Asst Principal Il

Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Total Wages

$146,028

$144,420

$140,897

$137,124

$135,614

$135,614

$135,614

$135,614

$134,322

$134,070

$134,070

$134,070

$133,031

$129,729

$126,678

$119,803

$102,060

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,286

$21,553

$20,245

$19,959

$19,865

$18,908

$21,513

$19,763

$18,745

$19,491

$18,701

$19,502

$19,098

$18,900

$18,227

$17,360

$14,213



Sr Exec Secretary-12

Curriculum Specialist

Principal |

Principal Il

Program Spec

Eld_Bilingual Program Secretar

Dept Spec-12

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

Educational
Srvcs_Elementary

$92,921

$92,891

$81,660

$79,108

$78,969

$73,468

$59,191

$12,769

$12,402

$10,273

$9,952

$9,934

$11,178

$9,830



