Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Eld Bilingual Programs		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$146,028	\$20,286
Grant Writer-12		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$144,420	\$21,553
Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$140,897	\$20,245
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$137,124	\$19,959
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$135,614	\$19,865
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$135,614	\$18,908
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$135,614	\$21,513
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$135,614	\$19,763
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$134,322	\$18,745
Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$134,070	\$19,491
Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$134,070	\$18,701
Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$134,070	\$19,502
Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$133,031	\$19,098
Principal I		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$129,729	\$18,900
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$126,678	\$18,227
Asst Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$119,803	\$17,360
Coordinator		Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$102,060	\$14,213

Sr Exec Secretary-12	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$92,921	\$12,769
Curriculum Specialist	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$92,891	\$12,402
Principal I	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$81,660	\$10,273
Principal II	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$79,108	\$9,952
Program Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$78,969	\$9,934
Eld_Bilingual Program Secretar	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$73,468	\$11,178
Dept Spec-12	Santa Ana Unified	Educational Srvcs_Elementary	\$59,191	\$9,830